BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

ROUTE 1 (2024-25)
Bus NO. 31

ELOOR- ALUVA- KALAMASSERY - CHANGAMPUZHA NAGAR - EDAPPALLY TOLL JN.-

UNICHIRA- BMC

Boarding Point Morning Time | Evening Time
PUTHIYA ROAD - ELOOR 6.55 4.10
AANAVATHIL 6.57 4.07
PATHALAM N 7.00 4.05
EDAMULA BRIDGE 7.05 4.04
POTTERY SCHOOL 7.09 4.03
COMPANY PADI 7.10 4.02
KSRTC GARRAGE 7.12 4.00
PULINCHODE 7.15 3.58
ALUVA MARKET - (U TURN) 7.16 3.55
PERIYARTVS 7.19 3.52
AMBATTUKAVU 7.21 3.51
MUTTOM 7.25 3.50
PREMIER JN 7.30 3.48
APPOLO PUNCHING CABIN 7.35 3.47
LITTLE FLOWER L.T.I 7.38 3.45
PATHADIPALAM 7.42 3.35
EDAPPALLY TOLL 7.44 3.31
PARUTHERIPALAM 7.45 3.29
PSN AUTOMOBILES 7.46 3.28
PCM 7.48 3.26
UNICHIRA 7.50 3.25
THRIKKAKARA PIPELINE JN. 7.51 3.24
THRIKKAKARA TEMPLE 7.52 3.23
KRISHNA KRIPA RESIDENCY 7.54 3.22
JUDGEMUKKU 7.55 3.20
BMC 8.00 3.18
ANANDA BHAVAN 8.07 3.17
SCHOOL 8.15 3.10
Name of Driver - Eldho George 94372 81054
95678 81250

Name of Attender - Bindu Raju




